
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 OCTOBER, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 AWAKE Hillsong Worship1 HMA HMACD360
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NEW

3

4

6

10

12

R/E

9

17

14

2

15

5

19

16

R/E

13

R/E

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

CHEMICAL HEART (BEST OF)

A PLACE WE KNEW

FREE TIME

ABOUT US

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

BETWEEN US

SALT

THE VERY BEST

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

THE GREAT EXPANSE

GHOSTEEN

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

SUCK ON LIGHT

PARTY TIME!

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE BEST OF

LOVE MONSTER

CARESS YOUR SOUL

Tones and I

Grinspoon

Dean Lewis

Ruel

G Flip

Cold Chisel

Hayden James

Angie McMahon

INXS

Chillinit

Hilltop Hoods

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Ziggy Alberts

Boy & Bear

The Wiggles

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

Amy Shark

Sticky Fingers

SME

UMA

ISL/UMA

RVD/SME

FCL

CC/UMA

FCL

AWAL/INE

PET/UMA

420/DIT

HTH/UMA

AWAL/KOB

CMA/ORCH

ISL/UMA

ABC/UMA

HTH/UMA

ABC/UMA

WRC/SME

SURS/MGM
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<P>6

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>
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1

1

2

1

2

1

1

9

1

2

2

3

6

1

5

1

8

7

1

30

5

7

246

18

3

334

43

34

2

48

3

15

116

155

66

51

19075979252

7752906

7739314

19075989982

FCL275CD

CCC002

FCL262

AM001CD

5335934

5059033014787

7723449

BS016DD

192562787328

7793502

7782731

HTH007

4794051

LICK021

CW012
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