

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR.	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	WEEK CO	MMENCI	NG 21 OCT	DBER, 2019
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	AWAKE	Hillsong Worship		НМА	HMACD360
2	1	7	1	THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP	Tones and I		SME	19075979252
3	NEW	1	3	CHEMICAL HEART (BEST OF)	Grinspoon		UMA	7752906
4	3	30	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
5	4	5	1	FREE TIME	Ruel		RVD/SME	19075989982
6	6	7	2	ABOUT US	G Flip		FCL	FCL275CD
7	10	246	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
8	12	18	2	BETWEEN US	Hayden James		FCL	FCL262
9	R/E	3	1	SALT	Angie McMahon		AWAL/INE	AM001CD
10	9	334	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
11	17	43	9	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit		420/DIT	5059033014787
12	14	34	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	HTH/UMA	7723449
13	2	2	2	GHOSTEEN	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		AWAL/KOB	BS016DD
14	15	48	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/ORCH	192562787328
15	5	3	3	SUCK ON LIGHT	Boy & Bear		ISL/UMA	7793502
16	19	15	6	PARTY TIME!	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	7782731
17	16	116	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
18	R/E	155	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
19	13	66	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark	<p></p>	WRC/SME	LICK021
20	R/E	51	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012